
A B C D

DETAIL A.1

1 1 1 1 11

3333

3

3

4

5

5

± 0,000

+ 3,705

1

2

3

4

5

+ 3,505

Mgr.A. Richard Kalmár

Námestie Andreja Hlinku 34

Stavebný obj.

Zodpovedný projektant

Mgr.A. Richard Kalmár

Spracovateľ časti projektu

2xA4

Časť projektu

Stupeň proj. dokumentácie

Miesto stavby

Počet strán

Súbor v pc

Výkres

Parc. číslo

Projekt 

4

258_2016

Mgr.A. Richard Kalmár

Tel.: 0948 535 106

rmk architekti

034 01 Ružomberok

1:50

Č. výkresu

Dátum

Č. projektu

Mierka

Vypracoval

02/2017

Strecha

tržnice

Novostavba

mesto Fiľakovo

SO_02

C.2-01 Architektúra

ZK/S

Rez priečny


